O BLEKITNA WSTEGE WISLY 2012
Torun, 5- - 6-5-2012

Event 16 Men, 800m Freestyle 20 - 89 years
2012-05-05 Results
Points: DSV Masters 04
Rank YB Time Pts
H
1. BORYSKI, Jerzy 51 TS Olimpia Poznan 14:22.47 348

100m: 1:40.11 1:40.11 300m: 5:18.58 1:50.36 500m: 8:58.27 1:49.62 700m: 12:38.20 1:49.78
200m: 3:28.22 1:48.11 400m: 7:08.65 1:50.07 600m: 10:48.42 1:50.15 800m: 14:22.47 1:44.27

2. BANTKOWSKI, Jan 49  Torunczyk Masters Torun 17:00.77 210
100m: 1:57.33 1:57.33  300m: 6:14.92 2:08.90  500m: 10:38.54 2:12.33  700m: 14:58.25 2:11.19
200m: 4:06.02 2:08.69  400m: 8:26.21 2:11.29  600m: 12:47.06 2:08.52  800m: 17:00.77 2:02.52

G
1. SKRZYPEK, Stefan 56  Steef Wroclaw 11:46.31 616
100m: 1:21.28 1:21.28 300m: 4:15.05 1:27.15 500m: 7:13.40 1:29.49 700m: 10:15.60 1:31.73
200m: 2:47.90 1:26.62 400m: 5:43.91 1:28.86 600m: 8:43.87 1:30.47 800m: 11:46.31 1:30.71
2. KUBICKI, Leszek 53 Gdynia Masters 11:54.60 595
100m: 1:18.07 1:18.07 300m: 4:17.15 1:30.40 500m: 7:21.28 1:32.42 700m: 10:24.68 1:31.47
200m: 2:46.75 1:28.68 400m: 5:48.86 1:31.71 600m: 8:53.21 1:31.93 800m: 11:54.60 1:29.92
3. KAWECKI, Krzysztof 57  Astoria Bydgoszcz 12:23.54 528
100m: 1:23.57 1:23.57 300m: 4:24.92 1:31.77 500m: 7:30.50 1:32.11 700m: 10:44.26 1:38.42
200m: 2:53.15 1:29.58 400m: 5:58.39 1:33.47 600m: 9:05.84 1:35.34 800m: 12:23.54 1:39.28
4. MINSKI, Andrzej 56 K.S. niezrzeszeni.pl 13:17.55 428
100m: 1:2945 1:29.45 300m: 4:49.27 1:39.82 500m: 8:12.22 1:41.32 700m: 11:38.50 1:43.03
200m: 3:09.45 1:40.00  400m: 6:30.90 1:41.63  600m: 9:5547 1:43.25  800m: 13:17.55 1:39.05
5. CHELSTOWSKI, JERZY 56 BARAKUDA STARGARD SZCZECINSKI3:31.80 405
100m: 1:33.30 1:33.30 300m: 4:56.38 1:41.83 500m: 8:25.03 1:44.63 700m: 11:53.90 1:45.83
200m: 3:1455 1:41.25 400m: 6:40.40 1:44.02 600m: 10:08.07 1:43.04 800m: 13:31.80 1:37.90
6. PUCHALSKI, Bogdan 56 MASTERS POLKOWICE 13:45.32 386
100m: 1:30.54 1:30.54 300m: 4:51.68 1:41.26 500m: 8:21.82 1:45.81 700m: 11:57.05 1:48.62
200m: 3:10.42 1:39.88 400m: 6:36.01 1:44.33 600m: 10:08.43 1:46.61 800m: 13:45.32 1:48.27
7. GRZESIAK, JERZY 55 BARAKUDA STARGARD SZCZECINSKI5:32.89 267
100m: 1:46.13 1:46.13 300m: 5:38.36 1:57.51 500m: 9:37.31 1:58.12 700m: 13:37.60 2:00.14
200m: 3:40.85 1:54.72 400m: 7:39.19 2:00.83 600m: 11:37.46 2:00.15 800m: 15:32.89 1:55.29

F
1. GABIEC, MARIUSZ 58 Masters Kormoran Olsztyn. 9:52.54 876

Rekord Polski

100m: 1:09.49 1:09.49 300m: 3:38.32 1:15.18 500m: 6:09.96 1:15.49 700m: 8:41.84 1:15.85
200m: 2:23.14 1:13.65 400m: 4:54.47 1:16.15 600m: 7:25.99 1:16.03 800m: 9:52.54 1:10.70

E
1. LYUBAVIN, VIKTOR 66 PREGEL 11:31.32 504
100m: 1:20.99 1:20.99 300m: 4:15.25 1:28.03 500m: 7:11.26 1:27.76 700m: 10:06.76 1:27.49
200m: 2:47.22 1:26.23 400m: 5:43.50 1:28.25 600m: 8:39.27 1:28.01 800m: 11:31.32 1:24.56

D

1. PARADOWSKI, Krzysztof 68  Astoria Bydgoszcz 10:54.56 494
100m: 1:14.75 1:14.75 300m: 4:00.20 1:23.65 500m: 6:46.69 1:23.33 700m: 9:3341 1:23.13
200m: 2:36.55 1:21.80 400m: 5:23.36 1:23.16 600m: 8:10.28 1:23.59 800m: 10:54.56 1:21.15
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O BLEKITNA WSTEGE WISLY 2012
Torun, 5- - 6-5-2012

Event 16, Men, 800m Freestyle

C
1. PREDKI, Slawomir
Rekord Polski
100m: 1:05.17 1:05.17
200m: 2:13.27 1:08.10
B
1. KRANICH, RAFAL
100m: 1:30.90 1:30.90
200m: 3:23.35 1:52.45
A

1. GLOWACKI, Krzysztof
100m: 1:17.70 1:17.70
200m: 2:41.85 1:24.15

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

300m:
400m:

77

3:22.09
4:31.51

78
7:24.51
9:27.54

83
4:07.16
5:33.61

Torunczyk Masters Torun

1:08.82
1:09.42

500m:
600m:

5:40.52 1:09.01
6:49.87 1:09.35

Triathlon Team Ciesielski
4:01.16  500m:
2:03.03  600m:

Torunczyk Masters Torun
1:25.31 500m: 6:59.80 1:26.19
1:26.45  600m: 8:26.39 1:26.59

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

700m:
800m:

9:08.63 827

7:59.88
9:08.63

1:10.01
1:08.75

15:32.84 152

15:32.84

11:12.70 420
9:49.53 1:23.14
11:12.70 1:23.17
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